Employee
Emad Hanna

William Murphy
Harry Beller
Rich Kahn
Bella Klein

Total HBRK Payroll

a Assumes that Emad son will receive a college scholarship. If he does not then this number can be 30,000 - 35,000

HBRK Associates
Payroll Analysis

2008 | 2008 | Total 2009 2009 Total Pay
. Salary = Bonus | 2008 | | Salary = Bonus 2009 | Cut$ |
' 105,000 | 10,000 | 115,000 | 94,500 94,500 | 20,500 |
- 115,000 | - | 115,000 | 103,500 - 103,500 = 11,500 |
| 225,000 75,000 300,000 | 202,500 . 202,500 | 97,500 |
215,000 25,000 240,000 193,500 193,500 46,500
100,000 10,000 | 110,000 | 90,000 | 90,000 | | 20,000
| 760,000 120,000 880,000 | 684,000 . 684,000

196,000 |

Pay

| Cut% |
18% d

10%|
33%
19%
18%

2010
'Education
' Estimate
15,000

60,000
17,500
27,500

120,000
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