

HBRK Associates									
Payroll Analysis									
									2010
<u>Employee</u>	<u>2008 Salary</u>	<u>2008 Bonus</u>	<u>Total 2008</u>	<u>2009 Salary</u>	<u>2009 Bonus</u>	<u>Total 2009</u>	<u>Pay Cut \$</u>	<u>Pay Cut %</u>	<u>Education Estimate</u>
Emad Hanna	105,000	10,000	115,000	94,500	-	94,500	20,500	18% a	15,000
William Murphy	115,000	-	115,000	103,500	-	103,500	11,500	10%	-
Harry Beller	225,000	75,000	300,000	202,500	-	202,500	97,500	33%	60,000
Rich Kahn	215,000	25,000	240,000	193,500	-	193,500	46,500	19%	17,500
Bella Klein	<u>100,000</u>	<u>10,000</u>	<u>110,000</u>	<u>90,000</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>90,000</u>	<u>20,000</u>	18%	<u>27,500</u>
Total HBRK Payroll	760,000	120,000	880,000	684,000	-	684,000	196,000		120,000
a Assumes that Emad son will receive a college scholarship. If he does not then this number can be 30,000 - 35,000									